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Name

Dennis Kammerer
Thorsten Grof3

Kai Hohnle
Sebastian Hartrumpf
Benjamin Kuppinger
Mirko Wittmann
Marco Ohlh&user
Manuel Mrof3

Sven Siefert

Mario Mahler
Markus Wachter
Christian Schmitt
Patrick Giinther
Hans Schilling
Simon Andres
Bruno Pfeifer
Stefan Diefenbach
Roger Knebel
Ronald Kukla
Torsten Mahl

Harry Koch

Klaus Léhr

Sascha Eifler
Rainer Sturm

Erik Hildenbrand
Dirk Slomski

Bernd Langer
Marco Walde
Jurgen Rehbein
Hans-Jirgen Briickner
Gunther Steinhauser
Siegfried Schatz
Jens Thiele

Frank Andres

Ernst Wolf

Stojko Panic

Club

1

SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof 12
SG KCK 85/SKC Kénigsbac 12

KC Vorwarts Hemsbach
SKC Hockenheim

SKC Hockenheim

SKC 89 St. Leon

KC Olympia NuRloch
KC Olympia Nuf3loch
KC Olympia Nuf3loch
KC Vorwarts Hemsbach
KC Olympia NuRloch
KC Vorwarts Hemsbach
KC Vorwarts Hemsbach

SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof
SG KCK 85/SKC Kénigsbac

KC Vorwarts Hemsbach

SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof

SKC Hockenheim
SG ASV Eppelheim
KC BG NuBloch
SKC 89 St. Leon
SG ASV Eppelheim
KC BG NuBloch
SG ASV Eppelheim

SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof

KC BG NuBloch

SG KCK 85/SKC Kénigsbac
SG KCK 85/SKC Kénigsbac
SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof

KC BF Hemsbach
SKC 89 St. Leon
SKC 89 St. Leon
SKC Hockenheim

SG KCK 85/SKC Koénigsbac

SG ASV Eppelheim
KC BF Hemsbach
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Spielercup Landesliga 2 Manner, 2014/15
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Punkte
160
151
151
149
145
136
128
122
121
120
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77
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75
75
75
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At

Hans Bopp
Alexander Funk
Werner Schmitt
Tobias Hack

Sven Schweikert
Klaus Miiller
Armin Mdiller

Ralf Morsch
Marcel Neidig
Dennis Ruch
Sascha Ohlhauser
Klaus-Peter Colberg
Uwe Schell
Andreas Blum
Frank Lenhard
Benjamin Kastner
Matthias Bay
Robert Partl

Claus Heger
Gunter Ohlhauser
Robert Nagy

Sven Grohmann
Joachim Heger
Thomas Klauck
Dirk Hildenbrand
Mathias Engelhardt
Marcel Engelhardt
Maximilian Scherer
Rainer Ohlhauser
Dieter Edam
Patrick Nikisch
Jirgen Hallberg
Benjamin Werner
Sven Wacker

Erik Schielicke
Andreas Mahl
Jens Bachert

SG ASV Eppelheim
KC Olympia Nuf3loch
KC BF Hemsbach
KC BG NuBloch

KC BF Hemsbach
KC BF Hemsbach
KC BF Hemsbach
KC BG NuR3loch

KC BG NuBloch

SG KCK 85/SKC Koénigsbac

KC Olympia NuRloch

KC Vorwarts Hemsbach

SG ASV Eppelheim
SKC 89 St. Leon

SG ASV Eppelheim
SKC 89 St. Leon

KC BF Hemsbach
SG ASV Eppelheim
SKC 89 St. Leon

KC Olympia Nufloch

SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof

SKC Hockenheim
SKC 89 St. Leon
KC BF Hemsbach

SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof

SKC Hockenheim
SKC Hockenheim

SG KCK 85/SKC Kénigsbac

KC Olympia Nuf3loch
KC BF Hemsbach
KC BG Nuf3loch

KC BF Hemsbach

KC Vorwarts Hemsbach

KC BG NuR3loch
KC BG NuBloch
KC BG NuBloch
KC BG NuBloch
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70
70
68
68
68
66
65
61
60
60
59
56
55
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53
50
45
44
42
41
40
38
35
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
20
19
19
19
19
19
17



\‘ Spielercup Landesliga 2 Manner, 2014/15

74  Fritz Stohner SKC Hockenheim 3 4 2 - -1 - 4 - - 1 - - - - - 3 - - - - - - 0 0 0 16
75 Peter Leiby KC BG Nuf3loch - - - - - - - - - - - - -1 - 4 - - - - - - 0 0 1 14
76 Jurgen Keusch KC Olympia Nuf3loch -1 12 - - - - - - - - - e e e e e e e 1 0 0 13
77 Christian Paul KC BG Nuf3loch 12 - - - - - - - - - e e e e e e e e e e 1 0 0 12
78 Gunther Rensch KC BG NuBloch - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -8 4 - - - - - 0 0 0 12
79 Alfred Arnold KC BF Hemsbach - - - 10 - - - - - - - - - e e e e e e e 0 0 1 10
80 Kurt Renner SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - 4 - - - - - 0 0 0 9
81 Roland Walde SG KCK 85/sKC Kénigsbac - - - - - - -1 - - - - - 6 3 1 - - - - - - - 0 0 0 9
82 Thomas Olson KC BG Nuf3loch - - - - - - -9 - - e e e e e e e e e 0 0 0 9
83 Rainer Peter KC BG Nuf3loch - - - - - - - - - - - 23 - - -3 - - - 0 0 0 8
84 Michael Gotter SG KCK 85/SKC Kénigsbac - - 1 6 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 8
85 Jonas Alexander Burkert ~ KC BF Hemsbach - - - -1 2 - - 1 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 6
86 Sebastian Leiby KC BG NuRloch R T T T T o T T 0 0 0 6
87 Thomas Hilbert SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof 1 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 5
88 Michael Gastrop SKC Hockenheim - - - -1 1 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - e e 0 0 0 4
89 Timo Goder KC Olympia Nuf3loch - - - - - - e e e e e e e e 22 - - e e 0 0 0 4
90 Frank Noltner SG ASV Eppelheim -2 - - - - e e - e e e e e e e 2 e e e 0 0 0 4
91 Stefan Bohrmann KC BF Hemsbach L S T T 0 0 0 4
92 Peter Billmann SKC Hockenheim R T T S T 0 0 0 4
93 Florian Jung KC BG Nuf3loch R T R T T 0 0 0 3
94 Sascha Zahn SKC Hockenheim L A~ S 0 0 0 3
95 Alex Christopher Linder SKC 89 St. Leon - - - - - -2 - -1 - - - - e e e e e e 0 0 0 3
96 Roland Steger SKC 89 St. Leon T T S ST~ S S N 0 0 0 2
97 Milic Sucevic SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 2
98 Tim Mohr KC BF Hemsbach T A T 0 0 0 1
99 Sascha Hinterkopf KC Vorwarts Hemsbach R N T T 0 0 0 1
100 Jirgen Mahl KC BG NuR3loch R T T 0 0 0 1
101 Berthold Martin KC Olympia NuRloch L A S S 0 0 0 1
102 Bernd Frank KC Olympia Nuf3loch L T A T T 0 0 0 1
103 Uwe Bischler KC BF Hemsbach L T S T 0 0 0 1
104 Rolf Hollschuh SG ASV Eppelheim I s S T S S R 0 0 0 1



